Ferienpass 2024

Instrumente basteln (Stadtkapelle Steyregg) 6 - 10 Jahre
Dienstag, 13. August 2024, 08:30 — ca. 12:00 Uhr (max. 20 Teilnehmer)

Schmitsberger Paul

Schmitsberger Emma

Bohm Florentina

Beilfmann Lisa

Rubicko Felix

Rubicko Anna

Fuchs Julie

Hartl Ricarda
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Hartl Romeo

10.Hartl Ramon

11.Grasbock Valentina

12.Grasbodck Annalena

13. Schoéberl Sophia

14.Rahmanzai Salma

15.Rahmanzai M. Zaid

16. Allahkaram Samuel

17.

18.

19.

20.




